
チーム名 ① ② ③ 順　位

オオシマッチョ2023B
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チ　ー　ム　名 ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ 順　位

Tuesday night club

棗田　洋輔　・　大嶋　幸平　・　山口　明里

中務ひより　・　広瀬　慶明　・　佐藤　蓮太

三次　浩平　・　本田　孝　　・　仲原　健一

黒田　裕幸　・　天崎　民夫　・　高橋　和也

曙　紘之　　・　本山　則幸　・　木村　好宏

吉儀圭一朗　・　川野　晃寛　・　金子　直樹

広瀬　貴章　・　広瀬　智章　・　山下　瑞葵

竹堂　杏　　・　山口　実里　・　佐藤　卓也

細谷　隆浩　・　増田　泰志　・　林　達也

正田　貴紀　・　岡田　全弘　・　岸本　玄哉

平濱　昭和　・　小栗　奨平　・　森田　幸司

岡本　英樹　・　北村　浩之　・　大塚　貴之

鹿田順一郎　・　岡　顕彰　　・　田頭　真二 

大下　彰彦　・　小松　由　　・　下岡　直樹
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④ オオシマッチョ　2023（Ａ）

チーム名
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Tuesday　night　club

Let’Go‼　テルさん
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④

⑤

⑥

⑦

⑤ Tuesday　night　club

⑥ Let’Go‼　テルさん
1-6
6-4
3-6

３　Ｍ　Ｋ
3-6
1-6
6-2

⑦

オオシマッチョ　2023（B） 1

3

2

オオシマッチョ　2023（Ａ）

③

①

②

オオシマッチョ　2023（Ｂ）

Early　Bird

歌浦テニス

6-1
4-6
6-3

6-3
6-1
2-6

6-1
7-5
7-5

氏　　　　名

①

3

3-6
6-4
4-6

2-6
4-6
6-4

7-6(3)
3-6
2-6

6-2
6-4
4-6

3-6
6-0
6-2



優勝　オオシマッチョ2023　B

準優勝　Tuesday night club



チ　ー　ム　名 ① ② ③ 順　位

テニスのマーチ
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チ　ー　ム　名 ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ 順　位

みなみ坂

米田　剛　　・　古川　浩能　・　杉村　遼介

横井　達也　・　増岡　孝浩　・　並木　竜太

光成　彰子　・　三村　厳太　・　胡本　承邦　

大森　幸治　・　甲斐　順子　・　大森　和子　

岡崎　賢太　・　三木　涼馬　・　神田　栞里

谷田　浩輝　・　久貞　拓士　・　家原　恵太

安部　憲一　・　中野　正士　・　山本　直文

原田　徹　　・　末成　和義　・　山本　貴史　・　丹原　敏明

谷　翔太　　・　松尾　憲　　・　脇岡　碧

池澤　勝吾　・　武藤　龍佑　・　藤野　太門　

横山　豊　　・　高垣　公浩　・　心石　浩義　　

山上　晃伸　・　岡田　靖典　・　亀山　暢広

安保　和浩　・　田口　吉孝　・　大塚　実

岡田　浩史　・　前島　昭美　・　浜崎　佳代
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④ アシニス

チーム名

① テニスのマーチ

② テニス向上委員会

⑥ 庭球道場

⑦ ＴＯＵＣＨ

⑤ みなみ坂

エンジョイクラス

① テニスのマーチ

② テニス向上委員会
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⑥ 庭球道場

⑦ ＴＯＵＣＨ

氏　　　　名

④ アシニス

⑤ みなみ坂

③ ポラライザー



優勝　テニスのマーチ

準優勝　みなみ坂


